C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0575 Rev. 01
Page 1 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: XP Power LLC.
340 Commerce, Suite 100
Irvine CA 92602
USA

Rated Input Current:         0.2 A
Protection Class:              Class I or Class II at end use
Degree of Protection:       IPX0
Temperature, Ambient:    50°C at 100% rated load, 70°C at 50% rated load
Approved Models and Rated Outputs:
OUTPUT RATING
Model Number Voltage
(VDC)
Max Current
(A)
Max Output
Power (W)
VCE05US03 3.3 (2.95-3.65) 1.21 5
VCE05US05 5 (4.5-5.5) 1 5
VCE05US09 9 (8.1-10) 0.55 5
VCE05US12 12 (10.1-13.5) 0.41 5
VCE05US15 15 (13.5-17) 0.33 5
VCE05US18 18 (17.1-21) 0.277 5
VCE05US24 24 (21.1-26) 0.21 5
VCE05US28 28 (26.1-31) 0.178 5
VCE05US36 36 (33.1-42) 0.138 5
VCE05US48 48 (42.1-52) 0.104 5
Model Differences
All models in the model VCE05USxx Series are identical with exception to the Mains
Transformer T1, and minor secondary components that allow for different output voltage
ratings. Units for use in China only are to be provided with a certified conformal coating.